Web: www.taiclone.com

CI?*-.’TG iCIOne® Tel: +886-2-2735-9682

Quality Guarantee Email: order@taiclone.com

Recombinant Coenzyme Q6 Homolog, Monooxygenase

(COQ6)
Catalog No: tcup9263

Available Sizes

Size: 10ug
Size: 50ug

Size: 200ug

Specifications

Application:
Positive Control; Immunogen; SDS-PAGE; WB.

Species:
Homo sapiens (Human)

Source:
E.coli

Purity / Grade:
> 97%

Amino Acids:
Metl~Lys468

SwissProt:
Q9Y279

Predicted Molecular Weight:
54.6kDa

Tags:
N-terminal His Tag
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Prokaryotic expression

kDa/ =

44 -

33 -
26 -

22 -

18

14 &

10 W
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